SPORT

West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

EVENT 101 Men/Women Open 400m Freestyle

MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

SYSTEMS,

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 5:01.40 349
50m 31.23 100m 1:05.86 150m 1:42.87 200m 2:21.37 250m 3:00.54 300m 3:41.40 350m 4:21.28 400m 5:01.40
31.23 34.63 37.01 38.50 39.17 40.86 39.88 40.12
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC 4:29.38 489
50m  29.11 100m 1:02.48 150m 1:35.95 200m 2:10.97 250m 2:45.49 300m 3:20.09 350m 3:54.90 400m 4:29.38
29.11 33.37 33.47 35.02 34.52 34.60 34.81 34.48
2. Luke Wilkins 28 Co Coventry 4:38.94 440
50m 29.30 100m 1:03.50 150m 1:39.13 200m 2:15.12 250m 2:51.37 300m 3:27.84 350m 4:03.93 400m 4:38.94
29.30 34.20 35.63 35.99 36.25 36.47 36.09 35.01
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth 5:23.19 283
50m 33.72 100m 1:12.72 150m 1:53.68 200m 2:35.03 250m 3:16.47 300m 3:58.54 350m 4:40.91 400m 5:23.19
33.72 39.00 40.96 41.35 41.44 42.07 4237 4228
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Malcolm 40 Shrewsbury 5:03.06 343
50m 34.24 100m 1:11.45 150m 1:49.65 200m 2:28.28 250m 3:06.54 300m 3:45.42 350m 4:24.72 400m 5:03.06
34.24 37.21 38.20 38.63 38.26 38.88 39.30 38.34
2. lain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M 5:13.77 309
50m 3544 100m 1:13.68 150m 1:52.98 200m 2:32.63 250m 3:12.90 300m 3:53.65 350m 4:34.41 400m 5:13.77
35.44 38.24 39.30 39.65 40.27 40.75 40.76 39.36
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met 4:49.14 395
50m 32.59 100m 1:07.92 150m 1:43.82 200m 2:20.13 250m 2:56.86 300m 3:34.16 350m 4:11.53 400m 4:49.14
32.59 35.33 35.90 36.31 36.73 37.30 37.37 37.61
2. Chris Barlow 47 Etwall 4:58.96 357
50m 3212 100m 1:08.85 150m 1:46.71 200m 2:25.21 250m 3:03.86 300m 3:42.81 350m 4:22.00 400m 4:58.96
32.12 36.73 37.86 38.50 38.65 38.95 39.19 36.96
3. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 5:07.50 328
50m 33.79 100m 1:12.10 150m 1:51.35 200m 2:30.89 250m 3:10.74 300m 3:50.74 350m 4:30.66 400m 5:07.50
33.79 38.31 39.25 39.54 39.85 40.00 39.92 36.84
4. Neil Parker 45  Cleethorpes 5:27.79 271
50m 36.64 100m 1:16.39 150m 1:57.23 200m 2:39.08 250m 3:21.20 300m 4:03.97 350m 4:46.36 400m 5:27.79
36.64 39.75 40.84 41.85 4212 42.77 42.39 41.43
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield 4:43.03 421
50m 32.00 100m 1:06.84 150m 1:43.19 200m 2:19.82 250m 2:55.97 300m 3:32.35 350m 4:08.41 400m 4:43.03
32.00 34.84 36.35 36.63 36.15 36.38 36.06 34.62
2. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry 6:21.35 172
50m 40.63 100m 1:23.63 150m 2:09.66 200m 2:57.91 250m 3:47.94 300m 4:38.24 350m 5:30.12 400m 6:21.35
40.63 43.00 46.03 48.25 50.03 50.30 51.88 51.23
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Andrew Carr 56 EastLeeds 4:43.37 420
50m 31.96 100m 1:06.97 150m 1:42.72 200m 2:19.09 250m 2:55.84 300m 3:32.11 350m 4:08.11 400m 4:43.37
31.96 35.01 35.75 36.37 36.75 36.27 36.00 35.26
2. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester 4:56.56 366
50m 33.51 100m 1:10.26 150m 1:47.47 200m 2:24.82 250m 3:02.60 300m 3:40.60 350m 4:18.69 400m 4:56.56
33.51 36.75 37.21 37.35 37.78 38.00 38.09 37.87
3. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 5:07.56 328
50m 33.58 100m 1:11.15 150m 1:50.43 200m 2:30.03 250m 3:09.73 300m 3:50.00 350m 4:30.32 400m 5:07.56
33.58 37.57 39.28 39.60 39.70 40.27 40.32 37.24
Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim DNC
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 4:58.42 359
50m 34.57 100m 1:12.13 150m 1:50.07 200m 2:28.65 250m 3:05.66 300m 3:43.57 350m 4:21.82 400m 4:58.42
34.57 37.56 37.94 38.58 37.01 3791 38.25 36.60
2. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry 5:58.70 207
50m 39.60 100m 1:23.80 150m 2:09.18 200m 2:55.46 250m 3:40.88 300m 4:26.81 350m 5:13.06 400m 5:58.70
39.60 44.20 45.38 46.28 4542 4593 46.25 45.64
Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton DNC
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 6:21.14 172
50m 42.00 100m 1:27.19 150m 2:14.75 200m 3:03.23 250m 3:52.83 300m 4:43.46 350m 5:33.92 400m 6:21.14
42.00 45.19 47.56 48.48 49.60 50.63 50.46 47.22
MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Steve Grossman 70 Wellingboro 5:20.76 289
50m 35.87 100m 1:15.81 150m 1:56.45 200m 2:37.80 250m 3:18.84 300m 3:59.90 350m 4:41.66 400m 5:20.76
35.87 39.94 40.64 41.35 41.04 41.06 41.76 39.10
2. Paul Millington 70  Camphill Ed 6:57.60 131
50m 46.58 100m 1:37.57 150m 2:32.10 200m 3:26.87 250m 4:20.72 300m 5:14.31 350m 6:08.37 400m 6:57.60
46.58 50.99 54.53 54.77 53.85 53.59 54.06 49.23
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

MEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC 4:29.38 489
50m  29.11 100m 1:02.48 150m 1:35.95 200m 2:10.97 250m 2:45.49 300m 3:20.09 350m 3:54.90 400m 4:29.38
29.11 33.37 33.47 35.02 34.52 34.60 34.81 34.48
2. Luke Wilkins 28 Co Coventry 4:38.94 440
50m 29.30 100m 1:03.50 150m 1:39.13 200m 2:15.12 250m 2:51.37 300m 3:27.84 350m 4:03.93 400m 4:38.94
29.30 34.20 35.63 35.99 36.25 36.47 36.09 35.01
3. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield 4:43.03 421
50m 32.00 100m 1:06.84 150m 1:43.19 200m 2:19.82 250m 2:55.97 300m 3:32.35 350m 4:08.41 400m 4:43.03
32.00 34.84 36.35 36.63 36.15 36.38 36.06 34.62
4. Andrew Carr 56 EastLeeds 4:43.37 420
50m 31.96 100m 1:06.97 150m 1:42.72 200m 2:19.09 250m 2:55.84 300m 3:32.11 350m 4:08.11 400m 4:43.37
31.96 35.01 35.75 36.37 36.75 36.27 36.00 35.26
5. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met 4:49.14 395
50m 32.59 100m 1:07.92 150m 1:43.82 200m 2:20.13 250m 2:56.86 300m 3:34.16 350m 4:11.53 400m 4:49.14
32.59 35.33 35.90 36.31 36.73 37.30 37.37 37.61
6. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester 4:56.56 366
50m 33.51 100m 1:10.26 150m 1:47.47 200m 2:24.82 250m 3:02.60 300m 3:40.60 350m 4:18.69 400m 4:56.56
33.51 36.75 37.21 37.35 37.78 38.00 38.09 37.87
7. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 4:58.42 359
50m 34.57 100m 1:12.13 150m 1:50.07 200m 2:28.65 250m 3:05.66 300m 3:43.57 350m 4:21.82 400m 4:58.42
34.57 37.56 37.94 38.58 37.01 37.91 38.25 36.60
8. Chris Barlow 47  Etwall 4:58.96 357
50m 3212 100m 1:08.85 150m 1:46.71 200m 2:25.21 250m 3:03.86 300m 3:42.81 350m 4:22.00 400m 4:58.96
32.12 36.73 37.86 38.50 38.65 38.95 39.19 36.96
9. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 5:01.40 349
50m 31.23 100m 1:05.86 150m 1:42.87 200m 2:21.37 250m 3:00.54 300m 3:41.40 350m 4:21.28 400m 5:01.40
31.23 34.63 37.01 38.50 39.17 40.86 39.88 40.12
10. Daniel Malcolm 40  Shrewsbury 5:03.06 343
50m 34.24 100m 1:11.45 150m 1:49.65 200m 2:28.28 250m 3:06.54 300m 3:45.42 350m 4:24.72 400m 5:03.06
34.24 37.21 38.20 38.63 38.26 38.88 39.30 38.34
11. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 5:07.50 328
50m 33.79 100m 1:12.10 150m 1:51.35 200m 2:30.89 250m 3:10.74 300m 3:50.74 350m 4:30.66 400m 5:07.50
33.79 38.31 39.25 39.54 39.85 40.00 39.92 36.84
12. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 5:07.56 328
50m 33.58 100m 1:11.15 150m 1:50.43 200m 2:30.03 250m 3:09.73 300m 3:50.00 350m 4:30.32 400m 5:07.56
33.58 37.57 39.28 39.60 39.70 40.27 40.32 37.24
13. lain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M 5:13.77 309
50m 3544 100m 1:13.68 150m 1:52.98 200m 2:32.63 250m 3:12.90 300m 3:53.65 350m 4:34.41 400m 5:13.77
35.44 38.24 39.30 39.65 40.27 40.75 40.76 39.36
14. Steve Grossman 70 Wellingboro 5:20.76 289
50m 35.87 100m 1:15.81 150m 1:56.45 200m 2:37.80 250m 3:18.84 300m 3:59.90 350m 4:41.66 400m 5:20.76
35.87 39.94 40.64 41.35 41.04 41.06 41.76 39.10
15. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth 5:23.19 283
50m 33.72 100m 1:12.72 150m 1:53.68 200m 2:35.03 250m 3:16.47 300m 3:58.54 350m 4:40.91 400m 5:23.19
33.72 39.00 40.96 41.35 41.44 42.07 42.37 42.28
16. Neil Parker 45  Cleethorpes 5:27.79 271
50m 36.64 100m 1:16.39 150m 1:57.23 200m 2:39.08 250m 3:21.20 300m 4:03.97 350m 4:46.36 400m 5:27.79
36.64 39.75 40.84 41.85 4212 42.77 42.39 4143
17. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry 5:58.70 207
50m 39.60 100m 1:23.80 150m 2:09.18 200m 2:55.46 250m 3:40.88 300m 4:26.81 350m 5:13.06 400m 5:58.70
39.60 44.20 45.38 46.28 4542 45.93 46.25 45.64
18. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 6:21.14 172
50m  42.00 100m 1:27.19 150m 2:14.75 200m 3:03.23 250m 3:52.83 300m 4:43.46 350m 5:33.92 400m 6:21.14
42.00 45.19 47.56 48.48 49.60 50.63 50.46 47.22
19. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry 6:21.35 172
50m  40.63 100m 1:23.63 150m 2:09.66 200m 2:57.91 250m 3:47.94 300m 4:38.24 350m 5:30.12 400m 6:21.35
40.63 43.00 46.03 48.25 50.03 50.30 51.88 51.23
20. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed 6:57.60 131
50m 46.58 100m 1:37.57 150m 2:32.10 200m 3:26.87 250m 4:20.72 300m 5:14.31 350m 6:08.37 400m 6:57.60
46.58 50.99 54.53 54.77 53.85 53.59 54.06 49.23
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton DNC
Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 5:38.77 329
50m 34.88 100m 1:15.52 150m 1:59.14 200m 2:41.93 250m 3:30.50 300m 4:19.70 350m 4:59.93 400m 5:38.77
34.88 40.64 43.62 42.79 48.57 49.20 40.23 38.84
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 5:08.41 436
50m 34.85 100m 1:13.19 150m 1:51.99 200m 2:31.28 250m 3:10.11 300m 3:49.45 350m 4:29.44 400m 5:08.41
34.85 38.34 38.80 39.29 38.83 39.34 39.99 38.97
2. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 6:08.64 255
50m 39.07 100m 1:23.56 150m 2:09.66 200m 2:56.47 250m 3:43.85 300m 4:32.28 350m 5:21.49 400m 6:08.64
39.07 44.49 46.10 46.81 47.38 48.43 49.21 47.15
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joanne Bailey 41 PerryB&TS 7.01.21 171
50m 48.71 100m 1:40.90 150m 2:34.73 200m 3:29.56 250m 4:23.98 300m 5:18.35 350m 6:10.97 400m 7:01.21
48.71 52.19 53.83 54.83 54.42 54.37 52.62 50.24
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry 5:10.84 426
50m 36.03 100m 1:14.46 150m 1:53.16 200m 2:32.23 250m 3:11.76 300m 3:51.18 350m 4:31.38 400m 5:10.84
36.03 38.43 38.70 39.07 39.53 39.42 40.20 39.46
2. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 5:18.97 394
50m 3544 100m 1:14.66 150m 1:55.27 200m 2:35.85 250m 3:16.94 300m 3:58.40 350m 4:39.00 400m 5:18.97
35.44 39.22 40.61 40.58 41.09 41.46 40.60 39.97
3. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry 5:56.97 281
50m 37.69 100m 1:19.53 150m 2:04.03 200m 2:49.96 250m 3:36.33 300m 4:23.55 350m 5:11.05 400m 5:56.97
37.69 41.84 44.50 45.93 46.37 47.22 47.50 4592
Karen Mee 48  Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 5:24.50 374
50m 35.94 100m 1:16.00 150m 1:56.77 200m 2:38.48 250m 3:19.97 300m 4:01.71 350m 4:43.61 400m 5:24.50
35.94 40.06 40.77 41.71 41.49 41.74 41.90 40.89
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elaine Seager 59  Loughborough 5:42.67 318
50m 38.74 100m 1:20.76 150m 2:04.13 200m 2:47.57 250m 3:31.24 300m 4:15.20 350m 4:59.71 400m 5:42.67
38.74 42.02 43.37 43.44 43.67 43.96 44.51 42.96
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed 5:55.58 284
50m 40.85 100m 1:25.60 150m 2:10.76 200m 2:56.48 250m 3:40.97 300m 4:25.95 350m 5:11.05 400m 5:55.58
40.85 44.75 45.16 45.72 44.49 44.98 45.10 44.53
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 5:08.41 436
50m 34.85 100m 1:13.19 150m 1:51.99 200m 2:31.28 250m 3:10.11 300m 3:49.45 350m 4:29.44 400m 5:08.41
34.85 38.34 38.80 39.29 38.83 39.34 39.99 38.97
2. Kelly Bumage 45 Co Coventry 5:10.84 426
50m 36.03 100m 1:14.46 150m 1:53.16 200m 2:32.23 250m 3:11.76 300m 3:51.18 350m 4:31.38 400m 5:10.84
36.03 38.43 38.70 39.07 39.53 39.42 40.20 39.46
3. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 5:18.97 394
50m 3544 100m 1:14.66 150m 1:55.27 200m 2:35.85 250m 3:16.94 300m 3:58.40 350m 4:39.00 400m 5:18.97
35.44 39.22 40.61 40.58 41.09 41.46 40.60 39.97
4. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 5:24.50 374
50m 35.94 100m 1:16.00 150m 1:56.77 200m 2:38.48 250m 3:19.97 300m 4:01.71 350m 4:43.61 400m 5:24.50
35.94 40.06 40.77 4.71 41.49 41.74 41.90 40.89
5. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 5:38.77 329
50m 34.88 100m 1:15.52 150m 1:59.14 200m 2:41.93 250m 3:30.50 300m 4:19.70 350m 4:59.93 400m 5:38.77
34.88 40.64 43.62 42.79 48.57 49.20 40.23 38.84
6. Elaine Seager 59 Loughborough 5:42.67 318
50m 38.74 100m 1:20.76 150m 2:04.13 200m 2:47.57 250m 3:31.24 300m 4:15.20 350m 4:59.71 400m 5:42.67
38.74 42.02 43.37 43.44 43.67 43.96 44.51 42.96
7. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed 5:55.58 284
50m 40.85 100m 1:25.60 150m 2:10.76 200m 2:56.48 250m 3:40.97 300m 4:25.95 350m 5:11.05 400m 5:55.58
40.85 44.75 45.16 45.72 44.49 44.98 45.10 44.53
8. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry 5:56.97 281
50m 37.69 100m 1:19.53 150m 2:04.03 200m 2:49.96 250m 3:36.33 300m 4:23.55 350m 5:11.05 400m 5:56.97
37.69 41.84 44.50 45.93 46.37 47.22 47.50 45.92
9. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 6:08.64 255
50m 39.07 100m 1:23.56 150m 2:09.66 200m 2:56.47 250m 3:43.85 300m 4:32.28 350m 5:21.49 400m 6:08.64
39.07 44.49 46.10 46.81 47.38 48.43 49.21 4715
10. Joanne Bailey 41 PerryB&TS 7.01.21 171
50m 48.71 100m 1:40.90 150m 2:34.73 200m 3:29.56 250m 4:23.98 300m 5:18.35 350m 6:10.97 400m 7:01.21
48.71 52.19 53.83 54.83 54.42 54.37 52.62 50.24
Karen Mee 48  Kenilworth M DNC
EVENT 102 Men/Women Open 50m Backstroke
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 29.27 437
2. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua 31.38 355
3. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St 32.01 334
4. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 34.45 268
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben Roberts 25 BC &P Mast 2841 478
2. James Allen 28 Worcester 29.97 407
3. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M 32.29 325
4. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis 51.06 82
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Grou[gj - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met DNC
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Groung - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters 31.59 348
2. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 35.63 242
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Groung - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M 29.83 413
2. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley 35.50 245
3. Darren Mitchell 49 Kenilworth M 36.19 231
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Russell Mason 59  Warrington M
2. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield
3. Colin Hall 59 Co Coventry
4. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groulp - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate
2. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry
3. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M
Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M
MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Paul Millington 70  Camphill Ed
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name lub
1. Ben Roberts 25 B C & P Mast
2. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury
3. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M
4. James Allen 28 Worcester
5. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua
6. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters
7. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St
8. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M
9. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M
10. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate
11. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley
12. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley
13. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield
14. Toogood Matt 43 Newport
15. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M
16. Darren Mitchell 49  Kenilworth M
17. Colin Hall 59 Co Coventry
18. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry
19. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed
20. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed
21. Arthur Lowe 87 Kenilworth M
22. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M
23. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis
Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M
Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met

WOMEN 18/24 Yrs AgeAGDrO(L:rpb Full Results

Time
35.87

Time
33.06
35.60
38.55
45.76

Time
34.18
42.68
50.31

DNC

Time
47.71

Time
28.41
29.27
29.83
29.97
31.38
31.59
32.01
32.29
33.06
34.18
34.45
35.50
35.60
35.63
35.87
36.19
38.55
42.68
45.76
47.71
48.33
50.31
51.06

DNC

DNC

Place Name Time
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC

WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group Full Results

Place Name Time

1. Lucy Castle 25 Kenrlworth M 33.22

2. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 33.26

3. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 33.30

4. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 36.07

5. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 38.18

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 36.10

2. AnnaEvans 34 Birmingham M 56.66

WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Clu Time

1. Saralang 42 Southport 37.63

WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Jill Groves 48 Kenilworth M 34.99

2. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 39.58

WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Sonja Ledger 54 Shrewsbury 39.83

2. Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed 4473
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC

WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 34.40
Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M DNC

WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Rachel Barton 74 Trafford Met 40.94

FINA Pt
237

FINA Pt
303
243
191
114

FINA Pt
274
141

86

FINA Pt
101

FINA Pt
478
437
413
407
355
348
334
325
303
274
268
245
243
242
237
231
191
141

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
457
455
454
357
301

FINA Pt
356
92

FINA Pt
314

FINA Pt
391
270

FINA Pt
265
187

FINA Pt
412

FINA Pt
244
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

WOMEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy Castle 25 Kenrlworth M 33.22 457
2. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 33.26 455
3. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 33.30 454
4. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 34.40 412
5. Jill Groves 48 Kenilworth M 34.99 391
6. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 36.07 357
7. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 36.10 356
8. Saralang 42 Southport 37.63 314
9. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 38.18 301
10. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 39.58 270
11. Sonja Ledger 54 Shrewsbury 39.83 265
12. Rachel Barton 74 Trafford Met 40.94 244
13. Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed 4473 187
14. Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M 56.66 92
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M DNC
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC
EVENT 103 Men/Women Open 100m Butterfly
MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group FuII Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Gareth Allen 30 EastLeeds 59.30 523 27.31
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Grou[p - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. James Wardle Kenilworth M 56.96 590 26.41
2. Scott Lathrope 36 Kenilworth M 1:03.83 419 29.03
3. Andrew Rourke 38 Rugby 1:05.12 394 30.17
4. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 1:22.82 192 37.92
Steven Millican 7 Trafford Met DNC
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Grou[p - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Benjamin Harkin 4 Warrington M 57.96 560 26.92
2. Tomasz Rybak 42 Wantage 1:04.86 399 30.03
3. Michael Stirzaker 43 Birmingham M 1:08.02 346 30.16
James Barwick East Leeds DNC
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Grou[p - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward Clayton 6 Southport 59.92 507 28.27
Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Groulp - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC 1:15.68 251 34.99
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groulp - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Anthony Howland 61 Co Coventry 1:17.30 236 34.96
2. Martyn Finney 64 BC &P Mast 1:25.18 176 38.46
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. James Wardle 37 Kenilworth M 56.96 590 26.41
2. Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M 57.96 560 26.92
3. Gareth Allen 30 EastLeeds 59.30 523 27.31
4. Edward Clayton 46 Southport 59.92 507 28.27
5. Scott Lathrope 36 Kenilworth M 1:03.83 419 29.03
6. Tomasz Rybak 42 Wantage 1:04.86 399 30.03
7. Andrew Rourke 38 Rugby 1:05.12 394 30.17
8. Michael Stirzaker 43 Birmingham M 1:08.02 346 30.16
9. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC 1:15.68 251 34.99
10. Anthony Howland 61 Co Coventry 1:17.30 236 34.96
11. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 1:22.82 192 37.92
12. Martyn Finney 64 BC &P Mast 1:25.18 176 38.46
Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met DNC
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

Steven Milican 37 Trafford Met DNC
James Barwick 40 EastLeeds DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 1:.06.14 562 31.23
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Laura Ballaam 28 Co Sheffield 1:14.90 387 34.26
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Clu Time FINA Pt 50
1. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 BhamMarIlns 1:11.25 450 32.70
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 1:13.58 408 34.06
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 1:06.14 562 31.23
2. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 1:11.25 450 32.70
3. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 1:13.58 408 34.06
4. LauraBallaam 28 Co Sheffield 1:14.90 387 34.26
EVENT 104 Men/Women Open 200m Breaststroke
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC 2:34.25 472 33.01 1:11.29 1:52.32
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Groug) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 2:47.70 367 36.87 111967  2:03.84
2. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 3:20.96 213 4426  1:3477  2:28.30
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Daniel Malcolm 40  Shrewsbury 2:52.84 336 39.80  1:23.99  2:08.82
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rob Robson 49 Kenilworth M 2:30.18 512 33.93 1:11.76 1:50.52
2. lan Swift 49  Co Sheffield 2:39.62 426 34.99 1:14.60 1:56.22
3. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 3:00.06 297 3840  1:22.77  2:10.76
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Michael Wilks 53  Kenilworth M 3:09.31 255 41.32 1:29.81 2:19.72
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 3:07.64 262 3995 1:26.28  2:15.97
2. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 3:10.86 249 4365 1:32.38  2:21.63
3. Stevan Eggleton 62 Camphill Ed 3:22.99 207 4468 1:35.91 2:28.98
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Thomas Morrow 66 Gloucester M 3:.07.15 264 42.85 1:29.73 21775
2. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 3:21.21 212 43.89 1:33.84  2:2749
3. Richsard Woodall 67 BC &P Mast 4:45.60 74 1:0213  2:1666  3:33.31
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

MEN Open Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Rob Robson 49 Kenilworth M 2:30.18 512 3393 111176 1:50.52

2. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC 2:34.25 472 3301 11129 1:52.32

3. lan Swift 49 Co Sheffield 2:39.62 426 3499  1:1460  1:56.22

4. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 2:47.70 367 36.87  1:19.67  2:03.84

5. Daniel Malcolm 40  Shrewsbury 2:52.84 336 39.80  1:23.99  2:08.82

6. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 3:00.06 297 3840  1:22.77  2:10.76

7. Thomas Morrow 66 Gloucester M 3:07.15 264 4285  1:29.73  217.75

8. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 3:07.64 262 3995 1:26.28  2:15.97

9. Michael Wilks 53 Kenilworth M 3:09.31 255 4132 1:2981 21972

10. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 3:10.86 249 4365 1:3238  2:21.63

11. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 3:20.96 213 4426  1:3477  2:28.30

12. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 3:21.21 212 4389  1:33.84  2:2749

13. Stevan Eggleton 62 Camphill Ed 3:22.99 207 4468  1:3591  2:28.98

14. Richsard Woodall 67 BC &P Mast 4:45.60 74 1:02.13  2:16.66  3:33.31
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 3:25.65 280 43.84  1:3526  2:29.63

WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 3:31.33 258 4769 114032  2:35.72

WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Clu Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 3:59.91 176 5442  1:56.07  2:58.99

WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

1. Noreen Edery 71 EastLeeds 3:51.72 195 5122  1:5017  2:51.16

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 3:25.65 280 4384  1:3526  2:29.63

2. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 3:31.33 258 4769 114032  2:35.72

3. Noreen Edery 71 EastLeeds 3:51.72 195 5122 15017  2:51.16

4. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 3:59.91 176 5442  1:56.07  2:58.99

EVENT 105 Men/Women Open 100m Freestyle

MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 57.29 482 27.12

2. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua 59.21 437 28.43

3. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St 1:00.11 417 28.66

4. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 1:04.61 336 31.20

5. Joshua Fairchild 24 Co Coventry 1:06.19 312 31.80

6. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 1:06.29 3N 31.33

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Groung - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Steven Wilson 25 Birmingham M 55.48 531 25.94

2. James Allen 28 Worcester 56.44 504 26.46

3. David Westcough 28 EastLeeds 1:05.34 325 31.22

4. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis 1:29.17 128 41.61

“SPORT “SPORT

SYSTEMS,

Page 7 of 15

S

SYSTEMS




West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PIace Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
Luke Pearson 34 Gloucester M 54.20 570 25.78
2. Gareth Allen 30 EastLeeds 56.36 506 26.91
3. Adam Brear 33 Co Coventry 57.54 476 27.29
4. Charles Booth 34 Trafford Met 1:04.38 340 30.41
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Andrew Rourke 38 Rugby 1:00.09 418 28.95
Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met DNC
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
Benjamin Harkin 44  Warrington M 54.28 567 25.80
2. William Roberts 43 Otter 56.15 512 25.84
3. Michael Stirzaker 43 Birmingham M 1:00.29 414 28.55
4. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 1:01.22 395 28.81
James Barwick 40 EastLeeds DNC
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Edward Clayton 46 Southport 56.20 511 26.97
2. Chris Barlow 47 Etwall 1:02.91 364 30.28
3. Neil Parker 45 Cleethorpes 1:07.79 291 33.03
4. Darren Mitchell 49 Kenilworth M 1:.08.44 283 33.19
5. Jonathan Leech 46 Co Sheffield 1:12.42 238 33.74
6. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 1:20.29 175 37.48
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Grou[p - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Paul Clemence 52 EastLeeds 55.46 532 26.22
2. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield 1:00.21 415 29.30
3. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 1:04.02 345 31.28
4. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry 1:21.31 168 40.15
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Marcel Scholten 56 Modemian 1:01.98 381 29.07
2. Andrew Carr 56 EastLeeds 1:02.60 369 30.07
3. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield 1:02.98 363 30.64
4. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 1:03.71 350 30.65
5. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester 1:04.65 335 31.76
6. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC 1:06.43 309 32.08
7. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 1:16.03 206 36.69
Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim DNC
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groulp - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Martyn Finney 64 BC &P Mast 1:17.73 193 37.93
2. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M 1:27.32 136 42.16
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Neville Barton 68 Trafford Met 1:06.63 306 31.55
2. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 1:23.84 154 39.44
MEN 75/79 Yrs Age Groulp - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Barry Davies 76 Rugby 1:24.66 149 40.25
SPORT SPORT
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

MEN Open A
Place Name

1.

© ® N o o s W N

Luke Pearson
Benjamin Harkin
Paul Clemence
Steven Wilson
William Roberts
Edward Clayton
Gareth Allen
James Allen
Elliotte Ledger

Adam Brear

. Adam Tatton

Andrew Rourke
Callum Hurst
Jamie McHale
Michael Stirzaker
Toogood Matt
Marcel Scholten
Andrew Carr
Chris Barlow

Jonathan Saunders

. Stuart Hoyle
. Steve Langford

Charles Booth
Hadden Smith

. Clive Roberts
. David Westcough

. Joshua Fairchild

Nathan Goodridge

. David Clarke
. Neville Barton
. Neil Parker

. Darren Mitchell

. Jonathan Leech

John Merchant

. Martyn Finney
. Neil Symons
. Martyn Brunt
. Lionel Spittle
. Barry Davies
. Keith Hawkes

. Daniel Daley

Martin Bradford
Dean McQuade
James Barwick
Steven Millican

34
44
52
25
43
46
30
28
20
33
21
38
21
50
43
43
56
56
47
56
56
53
34
19
57
28
2%
23
58
68
45
49
46
58
64
45
54
69
76
60

ge Group - Full Results
AaD

Club
Gloucester M

Warrington M
East Leeds
Birmingham M
Otter
Southport
East Leeds
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Co Coventry
TelfordAqua
Rugby
Newcastle St
Co Sheffield
Birmingham M
Newport
Modemian
East Leeds
Etwall

Co Sheffield
Harrogate
Birmingham M
Trafford Met
Co Coventry
Co Chester
East Leeds
Co Coventry
Dove Valley
Wrekin SC
Trafford Met
Cleethorpes
Kenilworth M
Co Sheffield
Camphill Ed
B C & P Mast
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
B C & P Mast
Rugby
Kenilworth M
Man & NW Dis
Out To Swim
Co Coventry

East Leeds
Trafford Met

Time FINA Pt 50
54.20 570 25.78
54.28 567 25.80
55.46 532 26.22
55.48 531 25.94
56.15 512 25.84
56.20 511 26.97
56.36 506 26.91
56.44 504 26.46
57.29 482 2712
57.54 476 27.29
59.21 437 28.43
1:00.09 418 28.95
1:00.11 417 28.66
1:00.21 415 29.30
1:00.29 414 28.55
1:01.22 395 28.81
1:01.98 381 29.07
1:02.60 369 30.07
1:02.91 364 30.28
1:02.98 363 30.64
1:03.71 350 30.65
1:04.02 345 31.28
1:04.38 340 30.41
1:04.61 336 31.20
1:04.65 335 31.76
1:05.34 325 31.22
1:06.19 312 31.80
1:06.29 3N 31.33
1:06.43 309 32.08
1:06.63 306 31.55
1:07.79 291 33.03
1:08.44 283 33.19
1:12.42 238 33.74
1:16.03 206 36.69
1:17.73 193 37.93
1:20.29 175 37.48
1:21.31 168 40.15
1:23.84 154 39.44
1:24.66 149 40.25
1:27.32 136 42.16
1:29.17 128 41.61
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

SPORT

SYSTEMS,

Page 9 of 15

SPORT

S

SYSTEMS




West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 1:01.26
2. Emily Knowles 21 Co Chester 1:07.67
3. Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS 1:31.65
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time
Lucy Castle 25 Kenllworth M 1:03.61
2. Sarah Warwood 25 Birmingham M 1:03.79
3. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 1:06.51
4. Jenny Fowler 28 Birmingham M 1:09.27
5. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 1:09.29
6. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 1:1147
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met 59.90
2. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 1:00.78
3. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 1:03.64
4. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 1:06.05
5. AnnaEvans 34 Birmingham M 1:40.58
WOMEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 1:16.41
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lindsay Houlston 41  Warrington M 1:05.65
2. Joanne Bailey 41 PerryB&TS 1:33.12
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Mel McWhirter 49 Kenllworth M 1:05.37
2. Kelly Bumage 45 Co Coventry 1:09.58
3. Jennifer Moore 46  Trafford Met 1:21.64
Karen Mee 48 Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Caroline Formby 51 Camphrll Ed 1:24.24
2. Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M 1:39.20
Nina Williams 52 EastLeeds DNC
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 1:15.33
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 1:06.97
2. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS 1:41.06
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 1:12.35

FINA Pt
551

409
164

FINA Pt
492

488
431
381
381
347

FINA Pt
590

565
492
440
124

FINA Pt
284

FINA Pt
448

157

FINA Pt
454

376
233

FINA Pt
212

129

FINA Pt
296

FINA Pt
422

122

FINA Pt
335

50
29.75

31.45
41.75

50
30.65

29.77
31.92
33.09
33.10
33.51

50
28.42

29.51
30.85
31.58
46.13

50
36.04

50
30.86

44.52

50
30.70

33.72
37.97

50
38.66

45.40

50
35.64

50
32.30

46.79

50
34.84
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

WOMEN Open Age GroAUB - Full Results
a

PIace Name Club
Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met
2. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins
3. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M
4. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M
5. Alison Green 33 Loughborough
6. Sarah Warwood 25 Birmingham M
7. Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M
8. Lindsay Houlston 41  Warrington M
9. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry
10. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge
11. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate
12. Emily Knowles 21 Co Chester
13. Jenny Fowler 28 Birmingham M
14. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge
15. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry
16. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS
17. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast
18. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry
19. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley
20. Jennifer Moore 46  Trafford Met
21. Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed
22. Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS
23. Joanne Bailey 41 PerryB&TS
24. Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M
25. Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M
26. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS
Karen Mee 48 Kenilworth M
Nina Williams 52 EastLeeds
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk

EVENT 106 Men/Women Open 200m Backstroke

Time
59.90

1:00.78
1:01.26
1:03.61
1:03.64
1:03.79
1:056.37
1:05.65
1:06.05
1:06.51
1:06.97
1:07.67
1:09.27
1:09.29
1:09.58
1:11.47
1:12.35
1:156.33
1:16.41
1:21.64
1:24.24

1:31.65

1:33.12
1:39.20
1:40.58
1:41.06

DNC

DNC
DNC

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M

MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Roy McWhirter 54 Kenilworth M

MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Grgu& - Full Results
a

Place Name Club

1. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M

2. lan Wilkes 55 Loughborough
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. Stephen Allen
2. Mark Jones

62 Harrogate
62 Warrington M

Time
DNC

Time
3:14.66

Time
2:18.28

Time
2:53.56

Time
2:33.07
2:34.89

Time
2:38.96
2:53.68

FINA Pt
590

565
551
492
492
488
454
448
440
431
422
409
381
381
376
347
335
296
284
233
212

164

157
129
124
122

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
159

FINA Pt
445

FINA Pt
225

FINA Pt
328

317

FINA Pt
293

224

50
28.42

29.51
29.75
30.65
30.85
20.77
30.70
30.86
31.58
31.92
32.30
31.45
33.09
33.10
33.72
33.51
34.84
35.64
36.04
37.97
38.66

41.75

44.52
45.40
46.13
46.79

50

50
45.71

50
31.91

50
39.51

50
36.72

35.33

50
37.83

41.67

100 150

100 150
1:34.33  2:24.65

100 150
1:06.81  1:42.63

100 150
1:2214  2:08.00

100 150
1:15.85  1:54.88

111456  1:54.74

100 150
1:1855  2:00.83

1:26.29  2:10.37
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Steve Grossman 70  Wellingboro 2:49.73 241 40.14
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M 2:18.28 445 31.91
2. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M 2:33.07 328 36.72
3. lan Wilkes 55 Loughborough 2:34.89 317 35.33
4. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate 2:38.96 293 37.83
5. Steve Grossman 70  Wellingboro 2:49.73 241 40.14
6. Roy McWhirter 54  Kenilworth M 2:53.56 225 39.51
7. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 2:53.68 224 41.67
8. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 3:14.66 159 45.71
9. Arthur Lowe 87 Kenilworth M 4:13.50 72 58.14
Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 2:41.89 396 36.55
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 2:35.65 446 36.63
2. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 2:38.96 418 36.34
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 3:21.44 205 45.30
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Saralang 42 Southport 2:53.66 321 40.34
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Clu Time FINA Pt 50
1. Jill Groves 48 Kenrlworth M 2:49.62 344 36.89
2. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:51.66 332 40.04
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 2:35.65 446 36.63
2. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 2:38.96 418 36.34
3. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 2:41.89 396 36.55
4. Jill Groves 48 Kenilworth M 2:49.62 344 36.89
5. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:51.66 332 40.04
6. Saralang 42 Southport 2:53.66 321 40.34
7. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 32144 205 45.30

EVENT 107 Men/Women Open 50m Breaststroke
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

100 150
1:23.04  2:07.29

100 150
1:06.81  1:42.63

1:16.85  1:54.88
111456  1:54.74
1:18.55  2:00.83
1:23.04  2:07.29
1:2214  2:08.00
1:26.29  2:10.37
1:34.33  2:24.65
2:03.42

100 150
1:117.02  1:59.14

100 150
1:16.15  1:56.10

1:16.51  1:57.78

100 150
1:35.67  2:27.95

100 150
1:2433  2:10.21

100 150
1:119.23  2:04.09

1:23.77  2:07.85

100 150
1:16.15  1:56.10

1:16.51  1:57.78
1:117.02  1:59.14
1:119.23  2:04.09
1:23.77  2:07.85
1:2433 21021
1:35.67  2:27.95

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 32.70 460
2. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 36.46 332
3. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 38.34 285
4. Joshua Fairchild 24 Co Coventry 39.65 258
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 33.11 443
2. Scott Lathrope 36 Kenilworth M 34.95 377
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel Malcolm 40  Shrewsbury 35.25 367
2. Stuart Corbett 43 Bromsgrove 35.46 361
3. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters 35.60 356
4. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 37.60 302

Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M DNC
“SPORT “SPORT
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Andy Cooper 49  Kenilworth M 31.12
2. Rob Robson 49  Kenilworth M 31.14
3. lan Swift 49 Co Sheffield 32.50
4. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 35.08
5. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 36.71
6. Alexander Le Marinel 46 Co Coventry 38.32
7. Jonathan Leech 46 Co Sheffield 38.64
8. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley 40.37
9. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 45,07
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Grou&a - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Michael Wilks 53 Kenilworth M 37.76
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Grou&a - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Marcel Scholten 56 Modemian 33.94
2. Mark Baxter 58 Kenilworth M 39.59
3. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 45.45
Simon Rigg 55 Rugby DNC
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 36.01
2. Martin Jennings 64 Bo Kirklees 36.13
3. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 42.37
4. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M 49.90
Alan Cooper Kenilworth M DNC
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 40.07
MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Paul Millington 0 Camphill Ed 53.86
MEN 75/79 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Barry Davies Rugby 50.03
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time
1. Andy Cooper 49 Kenilworth M 31.12
2. Rob Robson 49  Kenilworth M 31.14
3. lan Swift 49 Co Sheffield 32.50
4. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 32.70
5. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 33.11
6. Marcel Scholten 56 Modemian 33.94
7. Scott Lathrope 36 Kenilworth M 34.95
8. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 35.08
9. Daniel Malcolm 40 Shrewsbury 35.25
10. Stuart Corbett 43 Bromsgrove 35.46
11. Robert Macey 43  Exe Masters 35.60
12. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 36.01
13. Martin Jennings 64 Bo Kirklees 36.13
14. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 36.46
15. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 36.71
16. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 37.60
17. Michael Wilks 53  Kenilworth M 37.76
18. Alexander Le Marinel 46 Co Coventry 38.32
19. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 38.34
20. Jonathan Leech 46 Co Sheffield 38.64
21. Mark Baxter 58 Kenilworth M 39.59
22. Joshua Fairchild 24 Co Coventry 39.65
23. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 40.07
24. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley 40.37
25. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 42.37
26. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 45.07
27. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 4545
28. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M 49.90
29. Barry Davies 76 Rugby 50.03
30. Paul Millington 70  Camphill Ed 53.86
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M DNC
Simon Rigg 55 Rugby DNC
Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 34.75
2. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 36.89
3. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 37.30
4. Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS 51.87
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield 40.33

FINA Pt
534
533
468
372
325
286
279
244
175

FINA Pt
299

FINA Pt
411
259
17

FINA Pt
344
341
21
129

FINA Pt
250

FINA Pt
103

FINA Pt
128

FINA Pt
534
533
468
460
443
411
377
372
367
361
356
344
341
332
325
302
299
286
285
279
259
258
250
244
211
175
171
129
128
103

FINA Pt
555
464
448
166

FINA Pt
355
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 1

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

SPORT

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 40.50
2. AnnaEvans 34 Birmingham M 1:13.13
WOMEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. CarlaKing 39  South Beds 36.26
2. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 4313
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Hannah Atkin 43 Trafford Met 39.51
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met 37.69
2. Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M 37.88
3. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 40.21
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Nicola Idle 51 Co Sheffeld 39.07
2. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 40.64
3. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 41.94
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M DQ 14
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 43.99
2. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 45.29
3. Claire Porter 59 BC &P Mast 48.80
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M 44.00
2. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 49.45
3. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS 55.76
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 4451
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time
1. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 B C & P Mast 50.41
2. Noreen Edery 71 EastLeeds 51.50
3. LizNeale 70 South Beds 57.69
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 34.75
Carla King 39  South Beds 36.26
3. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 36.89
4. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 37.30
5. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met 37.69
6.  Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M 37.88
7. Nicola Idle 51 Co Sheffield 39.07
8. Hannah Atkin 43 Trafford Met 39.51
9. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 40.21
10. Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield 40.33
11. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 40.50
12. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 40.64
13. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 41.94
14. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 4313
15. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 43.99
16. Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M 44.00
17. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 4451
18. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 4529
19. Claire Porter 59 BC &P Mast 48.80
20. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 49.45
21. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 BC &P Mast 50.41
22. Noreen Edery 71 EastLeeds 51.50
23. Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS 51.87
24. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS 55.76
25. Liz Neale 70 South Beds 57.69
26. Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M 1:13.13
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M DQ 14

FINA Pt
350
59

FINA Pt
488
290

FINA Pt
377

FINA Pt
435
428
358

FINA Pt
390
347
315

FINA Pt
273
250
200

FINA Pt
273
192
134

FINA Pt
264

FINA Pt
181
170
121

FINA Pt
555
488
464
448
435
428
390
377
358
355
350
347
315
290
273
273
264
250
200
192
181
170
166
134
121
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 1

EVENT 108 Men/Women Open 200m Freestyle Team

072+ Yrs Age Group - FuII Ize%ults

Place Name

1. Newcastle St 072+ Newcastle St
2. Kenilworth M 072+ Kenilworth M
120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club

1. Co Chester 120+ Co Chester
2. Co Sheffield 120+ Co Sheffield
160+ Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name A.G Club

1. Kenilworth M 160+ Kenilworth M
2. Co Coventry 160+ Co Coventry
200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club

1. Kenilworth M A 200+ Kenilworth M
2. Kenilworth M B 200+ Kenilworth M
3. Co Coventry C 200+ Co Coventry
4.  Co Sheffield 200+ Co Sheffield
5. Co Coventry B 200+ Co Coventry
6. Co Coventry A 200+ Co Coventry

240+ Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name A.G Club

1. BC &P Mast 240+ B C &P Mast
2. Camphill Ed 240+ Camphill Ed
3. Kenilworth M 240+ Kenilworth M

Time
1:49.43

1:51.28

Time
1:55.27

2:04.84

Time
1:50.75
2:07.62

Time
2:03.40
2:03.46
2:05.39
2:09.33
2:11.92
2:26.45

Time
2:19.09
2:23.29
2:39.78

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

50
26.79

26.93

50
27.28

27.45

50
24.50

26.90

50
32.94

28.74
30.82
28.88
31.10
34.81

50
35.81

37.68
31.51

100
56.12

56.19

100
57.45

1:00.58

100
55.36

1:03.29

100
1:05.04

1:01.02
1:02.87
1:07.98
1:06.63
1:17.90

100
1:14.25

1:13.23
1:15.38

150
1:25.37

1:23.15

150
1:26.70

1:32.06

150
1:24.39

1:38.31

150
1:33.13

1:31.59
1:35.43
1:40.86
1:40.42
1:51.37

150
1:47.03

1:50.40
1:59.88
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 2

EVENT 201 Men/Women Open 200m IM

MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Grou&a
Aa

- Full Results
lub

Place Name Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth 2:49.24 271 3321 1:119.01  2:07.97
2. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 3:02.14 218 37.06 1:26.27  2:18.34
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rob Robson 49 Kenilworth M 2:30.50 386 3249 11381  1:5455
2. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met 2:4043 319 3354 11569  2:03.80
3. Alexander Le Marinel 46 Co Coventry 2:54.24 249 3536  1:21.21 2:10.97
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 2:48.74 274 - - -
Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Russell Mason 59  Warrington M 2:34.40 357 32.81 111453  1:59.02
2. Mark Patterson 58 CalvBing 2:35.22 352 3269 111346  2:00.19
3. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC 2:48.94 273 3526  1:21.16  2:10.33
4. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 3:33.13 136 40.86  1:35.63  2:4347
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 2:50.34 266 3926  1:25625  2:13.50
2. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 3:12.13 185 4112 1:3063  2:26.62
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Trevor Clark 8 Kenilworth M 2:59.21 228 3986  1:28.01  2:18.22
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rob Robson 49 Kenilworth M 2:30.50 386 3249 11381  1:54.55
2. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M 2:34.40 357 32.81 111453  1:59.02
3. Mark Patterson 58 Calv Bing 2:35.22 352 3269 111346 2:00.19
4. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met 2:40.43 319 3354 111569  2:03.80
5. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 2:48.74 274 -
6. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC 2:48.94 273 3526  1:21.16  2:10.33
7. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth 2:49.24 271 3321 1:119.01  2:07.97
8. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 2:50.34 266 3926  1:2525  2:13.50
9. Alexander Le Marinel 46 Co Coventry 2:54.24 249 3536  1:21.21 2:10.97
10. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 2:59.21 228 3986  1:28.01 2:18.22
11. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 3:02.14 218 37.06 1:26.27  2:18.34
12. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 3:12.13 185 4112 1:3063  2:26.62
13. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 3:33.13 136 40.86  1:35.63  2:4347
Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 2:38.45 454 3463 111378  2:01.23
2. LauraBallaam 28 Co Sheffield 2:46.88 389 3383  1:1740 2:0748
3. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 3:03.40 293 3956  1:26.50  2:21.46
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 2

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 2:36.95 468 33.07
2. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 2:38.02 458 3417
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M 2:48.73 376 35.68
2. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:57.86 321 40.24
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sonja Ledger 54 Shrewsbury 3:14.10 247 39.62
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 3:22.89 216 46.93
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 3:51.85 145 53.32
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time FINA Pt 50
Noreen Edery 71 East Leeds DNC
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 2:36.95 468 33.07
2. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 2:38.02 458 3417
3. Holly Oughton 29 CalvBing 2:38.45 454 34.63
4. LauraBallaam 28 Co Sheffield 2:46.88 389 33.83
5. Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M 2:48.73 376 35.68
6. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:57.86 321 40.24
7. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 3:03.40 293 39.56
8. Sonja Ledger 54  Shrewsbury 3:14.10 247 39.62
9. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield 3:22.89 216 46.93
10. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 3:51.85 145 53.32
Noreen Edery 71 EastLeeds DNC
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC

EVENT 202 Men/Women Open 50m Butterfly
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 28.59 440
2. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St 29.15 415
3. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 31.58 326
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben Roberts 25 BC &P Mast 2591 591
2. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC 26.83 532
3. Luke Wilkins 28 Co Coventry 28.50 444
4. James Allen 28 Worcester 28.63 438
5. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M 30.85 350
6. David Westcough 28 EastLeeds 34.00 261
7. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis 41.48 144
MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gareth Allen 30 EastlLeeds 26.75 537
2. Luke Pearson 34 Gloucester M 21.72 483
3. Charles Booth 34  Trafford Met 31.07 343
4. Ben Clifford 31 Shrewsbury 34.88 242
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt

Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met DNC

MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Groung - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tomasz Rybak 42 Wantage 28.90 426
2. Michael Stirzaker 43 Birmingham M 29.51 400
3. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters 29.93 383

James Barwick 40 EastLeeds DNC

100 150
111322 2:02.09

111622 2:02.29

100 150
1:21.37  2:09.34

1:2494 21732

100 150
1:2815  2:26.09

100 150
1:38.57  2:33.80

100 150
1:56.66  2:56.78

100 150

100 150
111322 2:02.09

111622 2:02.29
111378 2:01.23
111740  2:07.48
1:21.37  2:09.34
1:2494  2:17.32
1:26.50  2:21.46
1:2815  2:26.09
1:38.57  2:33.80
1:56.66  2:56.78
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 2

MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Graeme Atherton

2. Anthony Du Preez

3. Dan Young

4. Jonathan Leech
Alexander Le Marinel
Edward Clayton

AaD Club

47 Warrington M
45 Guildford Ct
47 Bromsgrove
46 Co Sheffield
46 Co Coventry
46 Southport

MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Grgu&a - Full Results
a

Place Name
Paul Clemence

Club
52 EastLeeds

MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Grgup - Full Results

Place Name

1. lan Wilkes

2. Jonathan Saunders
3. Colin Hall

4. John Merchant

Club
55 Loughborough
56 Co Sheffield
59 Co Coventry
58 Camphill Ed

MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Grgu&a - Full Results
a

Place Name
Anthony Howland
Martyn Fresher
Martin Jennings
Martyn Finney
Keith Burdett
Alan Cooper

oL

Club
61 Co Coventry
60 Team Anglia
64 Bo Kirklees
64 BC &P Mast
61 Co Coventry
61 Kenilworth M

MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Paul Millington

AaD Club

70  Camphill Ed

MEN Open Age Group FuII Rbesults

Place Name

1. Ben Roberts

2. Gareth Allen

3. William Slawson

4.  Graeme Atherton

5. Luke Pearson

6. Anthony Du Preez

7. Luke Wilkins

8. Elliotte Ledger

9. lan Wilkes

10. James Allen

11. Tomasz Rybak

12. Callum Hurst

13. Michael Stirzaker

14. Robert Macey

15. Riordan Barry

16. Charles Booth

17. Nathan Goodridge

18. Jonathan Saunders

19. Dan Young

20. Anthony Howland

21. Martyn Fresher

22. David Westcough

23. Martin Jennings

24. Ben Clifford

25. Colin Hall

26. Jonathan Leech

27. Martyn Finney

28. John Merchant

29. Keith Burdett

30. Daniel Daley

31. Paul Millington
Alexander Le Marinel
Alan Cooper
Edward Clayton
Paul Clemence
Steven Millican
James Barwick

25 B C & P Mast
30 EastLeeds
25 Wrekin SC
47  Warrington M
34 Gloucester M
45  Guildford Ct
28 Co Coventry
20 Shrewsbury
55 Loughborough
28 Worcester
42 Wantage

21 Newcastle St
43 Birmingham M
43 Exe Masters
25 Kenilworth M
34 Trafford Met
23 Dove Valley
56 Co Sheffield
47 Bromsgrove
61 Co Coventry
60 Team Anglia
28 EastLeeds
64 Bo Kirklees
31 Shrewsbury
59 Co Coventry
46 Co Sheffield
64 BC &P Mast
58 Camphill Ed
61 Co Coventry
27 Man & NW Dis
70 Camphill Ed
46 Co Coventry
61 Kenilworth M
46 Southport

52 EastLeeds
37 Trafford Met
40 EastLeeds

Time
27.59
28.36
31.81
35.36

DNC

DNC

Time
DNC

Time
28.60
31.62
35.02
38.12

Time
32.41
33.76
34.63
35.59
39.92

DNC

Time
47.03

Time
25.91
26.75
26.83
27.59
21.72
28.36
28.50
28.59
28.60
28.63
28.90
29.15
29.51
29.93
30.85
31.07
31.58
31.62
31.81
32.41
33.76
34.00
34.63
34.88
35.02
35.36
35.59
38.12
39.92
4148
47.03

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Rebecca Twardochleb
2. Sadie Turner

3. Sophie Hodgson

AaD Club

23 Newcastle St
24 BC &P Mast
23 Kenilworth M

Time
29.94
30.31
32.56

WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group Full Results

Place Name

1. Sarah Warwood
2. Emma Joyce

3. Kelly Sivill

4. LauraBallaam
5. Jenny Fowler

25 Blrmlngham M
27 South Beds
27 Howe Bridge
28 Co Sheffield
28 Birmingham M

Time
31.37
31.58
33.69
34.19
35.49

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Anna Evans

AaD Club

34 Birmingham M

Time
53.48

WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Joy Ravenhall

2. Lindsay Houlston
3. Hannah Atkin

AaD Club

43  Kenilworth M
41  Warrington M
43  Trafford Met

Time
33.00
34.09
34.13

FINA Pt
489
451
319
232

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
439
325
239
185

FINA Pt
302
267
247
228
161

FINA Pt
98

FINA Pt
591
537
532
489
483
451
444
440
439
438
426
415
400
383
350
343
326
325
319
302
267
261
247
242
239
232
228
185
161
144

98

FINA Pt
539
520
419

FINA Pt
469
460
378
362
324

FINA Pt
94

FINA Pt
403
365
364
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 2

WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 40.01
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Jeanne Petit 52 Le|c Peng 32.23
2. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 37.63
3. Sonja Ledger 54 Shrewsbury 38.32
Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed DNC
Joanne Alexander 51 Stroud Mast DNC
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 37.65
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time
1. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 B C & P Mast 43.31
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 29.94
2. Sadie Turner 24 BC &P Mast 30.31
3. Sarah Warwood 25 Birmingham M 31.37
4. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 31.58
5. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 32.23
6. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 32.56
7. Joy Ravenhall 43  Kenilworth M 33.00
8. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 33.69
9. Lindsay Houlston 41 Warrington M 34.09
10. Hannah Atkin 43 Trafford Met 3413
11. Laura Ballaam 28 Co Sheffield 34.19
12. Jenny Fowler 28 Birmingham M 35.49
13. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 37.63
14. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 37.65
15. Sonja Ledger 54 Shrewsbury 38.32
16. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 40.01
17. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 B C &P Mast 43.31
18. Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M 53.48
Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed DNC
Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M DNC
Joanne Alexander 51 Stroud Mast DNC
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC

EVENT 203 Men/Women Open 100m Backstroke

MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Grou [E) Full Results
Place Name Club
1. Adam Tatton TelfordAqua

2. Hadden Smith

—_

9 Co Coventry
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Toogood Matt 43 Newport
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley
2. Darren Mitchell 49  Kenilworth M
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Roy McWhirter 54 Kenilworth M

MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Grgup - Full Results

Place Name

1.

Stephen Allen 62

Club
Harrogate

Time
1:06.76

1:10.39

Time
DNC

Time
DNC

Time
1:19.85

Time
1:18.89
1:19.35

Time
1:18.95

Time
1:14.42

FINA Pt
226

FINA Pt
432
271
257

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
271

FINA Pt
178

FINA Pt
539
520
469
460
432
419
403
378
365
364
362
324
271
271
257
226
178

94

FINA Pt
379

323

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
221

FINA Pt
229

225

FINA Pt
229

FINA Pt
273

50
32.28

34.34
50
50

50
37.69

50
36.94

38.41
50
38.25

50
36.38
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 2

MEN Open Age Group FuII Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua 1:06.76
2. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 1:10.39
3. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate 1:14.42
4. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley 1:18.89
5. Roy McWhirter 54  Kenilworth M 1:18.95
6. Darren Mitchell 49 Kenilworth M 1:19.35
7. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 1:19.85
8. Arthur Lowe 87 Kenilworth M 1:56.88
Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M DNC
Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 1:13.69
Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M 1:11.14
2. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 1:11.63
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Clu Time
1. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 1:17.78
2. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 1:31.54
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Saralang 42 Southport 1:21.19
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jill Groves 48 Kenilworth M 1:17.82
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 1:14.95
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time
Rachel Barton 74 Trafford Met DNF
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M 1:11.14
2. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 1:11.63
3. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 1:13.69
4. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 1:14.95
5. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 1:17.78
6. Jill Groves 48 Kenilworth M 1:17.82
7. Saralang 42 Southport 1:21.19
8. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall 1:31.54
Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC
Rachel Barton 74 Trafford Met DNF

EVENT 204 Men/Women Open 200m Freestyle
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 2:33.06

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Steven Wilson 25 Birmingham M 2:02.85
Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis DNC
Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M DNC

FINA Pt
379

323
273
229
229
225
221

70

FINA Pt
413

FINA Pt
459

449

FINA Pt
351

215

FINA Pt
309

FINA Pt
350

FINA Pt
392

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
459

449
413
392
351
350
309
215

FINA Pt
273

FINA Pt
529

50
32.28

34.34
36.38
36.94
38.25
38.41
37.69
57.51

50
35.17

50
33.94

35.06

50
37.1

44.58

50
38.86

50
36.79

50
36.01

50

50
33.94

35.06
35.17
36.01
37.1
36.79
38.86
44.58

50
33.91

50
27.02

100
1:13.00

100
57.10

150
1:53.17

150
1:29.46
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MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James Wardle 37 Kenilworth M 1:56.15 626 26.90 56.64  1:26.79
2. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 2:49.96 199 39.05  1:21.55  2:06.31
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Grou&a - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M 2:00.53 560 27.56 5817  1:28.62
2. lain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M 2:29.14 295 3297 1:09.99  1:49.84
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Grou&a - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M 2:04.46 508 28.34 5960  1:31.97
2. Anthony Du Preez 45  Guildford Ct 2:12.78 419 2786  1:0062  1:36.33
3. lan Swift 49  Co Sheffield 2:14.29 405 30.83  1:.0417  1:39.09
4. Richard Symons 48  Trafford Met 2:16.11 389 3207 1:.06.83  1:4155
5. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 2:22.97 335 33.06 1:0955  1:47.08
6. Neil Parker 45 Cleethorpes 2:31.54 281 3465 11219  1:51.81
7. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 3:03.59 158 4062  1:2654  2:15.00
Edward Clayton 46 Southport DNC
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Matt Bailey 50 Gloucester M 2:15.33 395 3144 1:06.71 1:42.15
2. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 2:25.27 320 3286  1:11.31 1:50.00
3. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry 2:59.09 170 39.84  1:2402 21148
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Groug) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Andrew Carr 56 EastLeeds 2:16.88 382 3131 1:.0560  1:41.31
2. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 2:19.90 358 3214 1:.0748  1:43.98
3. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester 2:20.38 354 3268  1:.0861  1:44.91
Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim DNC
Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield DNC
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 2:24.64 324 3428 111122 1:4864
2. Stevan Eggleton 62 Camphill Ed 2:41.32 233 3786  1:18.67  2:00.64
3. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry 2:49.05 203 38.91 1:22.79  2:06.99
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 3:00.31 167 4057  1:2658  2:14.34
MEN 75/79 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Barry Davies 76 Rugby 3:09.84 143 4367 1:31.70 22171
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James Wardle 37 Kenilworth M 1:56.15 626 26.90 56.64  1:26.79
2. Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M 2:00.53 560 27.56 5817  1:28.62
3. Steven Wilson 25 Birmingham M 2:02.85 529 27.02 5710  1:29.46
4. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M 2:04.46 508 28.34 59.60  1:31.97
5. Anthony Du Preez 45 Guildford Ct 2:12.78 419 2786  1:0062  1:36.33
6. lan Swift 49 Co Sheffield 2:14.29 405 3083  1:0417  1:39.09
7. Matt Bailey 50 Gloucester M 2:15.33 395 3144  1:.06.71  1:4215
8. Richard Symons 48  Trafford Met 2:16.11 389 3207 1:0683  1:4155
9. Andrew Carr 56 EastLeeds 2:16.88 382 31.31 1:0560  1:41.31
10. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 2:19.90 358 3214 1.0748  1:43.98
11. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester 2:20.38 354 3268  1:0861  1:44.91
12. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 2:22.97 335 33.06  1:0955  1:47.08
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13. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M 2:24.64 324 3428 111122  1:4864
14. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 2:25.27 320 3286  1:11.31  1:50.00
15. lain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M 2:29.14 295 3297  1:09.99  1:49.84
16. Neil Parker 45 Cleethorpes 2:31.54 281 3465 111219 15181
17. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 2:33.06 273 3391 1:13.00 1:5317
18. Stevan Eggleton 62 Camphill Ed 2:41.32 233 3786  1:18.67  2:00.64
19. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry 2:49.05 203 38.91 1:22.79  2:06.99
20. David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast 2:49.96 199 39.05  1:21.55  2:06.31
21. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry 2:59.09 170 3984  1:2402  2:1148
22. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 3:00.31 167 4057  1:2658  2:14.34
23. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 3:03.59 158 4062  1:2654  2:15.00
24. Barry Davies 76 Rugby 3:09.84 143 4367 113170 22171

Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis DNC

Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC

Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim DNC

Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield DNC

Edward Clayton 46 Southport DNC

Liam Herbert 29 Birmingham M DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150

Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 2:27.99 415 3346  1:11.66  1:50.82
2. Jenny Fowler 28 Birmingham M 2:28.09 414 3433 11247  1:50.71

Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS DNC
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met 2:12.23 582 31.01  1:.0480  1:39.07
2. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 2:12.30 581 3119 1:.05.11 1:39.18
WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Lindsay Houlston 41  Warrington M 2:21.57 474 3194  1:.0803  1:4540
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry 2:28.16 414 3468 111250  1:50.87
2. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:35.97 354 3591 11535  1:56.20
3. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry 2:47.58 286 37.36 1:19.04  2:02.39
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 2:50.48 271 38.61 1:22.62  2:07.71
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 2:31.57 386 3493 111420  1:53.95
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed 2:50.80 270 39.98  1:2395  2:07.92
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 2

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met 2:12.23 582 31.01  1:.0480  1:39.07
2. Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins 2:112.30 581 3119 1:.05.11 1:39.18
3. Lindsay Houlston 41 Warrington M 2:21.57 474 3194  1:.08.03 1:45.40
4. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 2:27.99 415 3346  1:11.66  1:50.82
5. Jenny Fowler 28 Birmingham M 2:28.09 414 3433 112147  1:50.71
6. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry 2:28.16 414 3468 11250  1:50.87
7. Julie Hoyle 60 Harrogate 2:31.57 386 3493 11420  1:53.95
8. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry 2:35.97 354 3591 11535  1:56.20
9. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry 2:47.58 286 3736 1:19.04  2:02.39
10. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 2:50.48 271 3861  1:2262  2:07.71
11. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed 2:50.80 270 3998 1:2395  2:07.92
Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB& TS DNC
Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester DNC
EVENT 205 Men/Women Open 100m Breaststroke
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Grou [E) Full Results
Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Hadden Smith Co Coventry 1:24.32 282 39.03
2. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 1:26.01 266 39.22
3. Joshua Fairchild 24 Co Coventry 1:33.76 205 41.86
MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Adam Brear 3 Co Coventry 1:13.07 434 34.29
2. Ben Clifford 31 Shrewsbury 1:26.37 263 40.74
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 1:13.09 434 33.80
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Stuart Corbett 43  Bromsgrove 1:20.38 326 3742
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Groug) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Rob Robson 49  Kenilworth M 1:09.07 514 32.34
2. Andy Cooper 49  Kenilworth M 1:12.29 448 35.15
3. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 1:19.44 338 37.70
lan Swift 49 Co Sheffield DNC
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Michael Wilks 53  Kenilworth M 1:24.48 281 39.98
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M 1:15.50 393 35.57
2. Mark Baxter 58 Kenilworth M 1:27.33 254 41.23
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Groulg) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 1:22.41 302 37.80
2. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 1:34.85 198 44.60
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Barry O brien 65 Nene Valley 1:19.16 3 37.49
2. Thomas Morrow 66 Gloucester M 1:26.85 258 4117
MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Groung - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Steve Grossman 70 Wellingboro 1:33.41 207 43.77
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022
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MEN Open Age Group FuII Results

Place Name AaD Time
1. Rob Robson 49 KenrlworthM 1:09.07
2. Andy Cooper 49  Kenilworth M 1:12.29
3. Adam Brear 33 Co Coventry 1:13.07
4. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 1:13.09
5. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M 1:15.50
6. Barry O brien 65 Nene Valley 1:19.16
7. Dan Young 47 Bromsgrove 1:19.44
8.  Stuart Corbett 43 Bromsgrove 1:20.38
9. Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia 1:22.41
10. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry 1:24.32
11. Michael Wilks 53 Kenilworth M 1:24.48
12. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 1:26.01
13. Ben Clifford 31 Shrewsbury 1:26.37
14. Thomas Morrow 66 Gloucester M 1:26.85
15. Mark Baxter 58 Kenilworth M 1:27.33
16. Steve Grossman 70  Wellingboro 1:33.41
17. Joshua Fairchild 24 Co Coventry 1:33.76
18. Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton 1:34.85
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
lan Swift 49  Co Sheffield DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Rebecca Twardochleb 23 Newcastle St 1:16.62
2. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry 1:19.31
Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield 1:28.90
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 1:31.41
WOMEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 1:35.37
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met 1:23.06
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Clu Time
1. Nicola Idle 51 Co Shefreld 1:25.87
2. Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M 1:52.97
Sharon Perry 50 West Suffolk DNC
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time
1. Wendy Figures 57 Co Shefreld 1:38.77
2. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 1:39.65
3. Claire Porter 59 BC &P Mast 1:48.70
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry 1:50.58
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. LizNeale 70 South Beds 2:08.49

FINA Pt
514

448
434
434
393
341
338
326
302
282
281
266
263
258
254
207
205
198

FINA Pt
539

486

FINA Pt
345

FINA Pt
317

FINA Pt
279

FINA Pt
423

FINA Pt
382

168

FINA Pt
251

245
188

FINA Pt
179

FINA Pt
114

50
32.34

35.15
34.29
33.80
35.57
37.49
37.70
37.42
37.80
39.03
39.98
39.22
40.74
4117
41.23
43.77
41.86
44.60

50
36.80

37.26

50
41.53

50
4217

50
44.65

50
38.54

50
40.31

52.65

50
46.75

46.72
49.87

50

50
59.17
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WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Rebecca Tward

Claire Coventry
10. Claire Porter

AaD Club
ochleb 23 Newcastle St

2. Jade Pickett 22 Co Coventry
3. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met

4. Nicola Idle 51 Co Sheffield

5. Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield

6. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS
7. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley

8. Wendy Figures 57 Co Sheffield

9.

56 Co Coventry
59 BC &P Mast

11. Pavlina Jackson 60 Co Coventry

12. Suzi Graham
13. Liz Neale

Sharon Perry
Elinor Bird

EVENT 206 Men/Women Open 200m Butterfly

50 Kenilworth M
70 South Beds

50 West Suffolk
23 Kenilworth M

Time
1:16.62

1:19.31
1:23.06
1:25.87
1:28.90
1:31.41
1:35.37
1:38.77
1:39.65
1:48.70
1:50.58
1:52.97
2:08.49

DNC
DNC

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

AaD Club

1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC

MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Gareth Allen

Place Name

AaD Club
30 EastLeeds

Club

MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Groul:g) - Full Results
A

David Blakemore

Cally Mast

MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Grou[g) - Full Results
Aa

Place Name Club

Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M
MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Groug) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met

MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Gr(zulg) - Full Results
a

Place Name
1. Jamie McHale

Club
50 Co Sheffield

MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Gr(zulg) - Full Results
a

Place Name
1. David Clarke

Club
58 Wrekin SC

MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
Mark Jones 62 Warrington M
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groug) - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC
2. Gareth Allen 30 EastLeeds
3. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield
4. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met
5. David Clarke 58 Wrekin SC
6. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M
Mark Jones 62 Warrington M
Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M
David Blakemore 38 Cally Mast

Time
2:15.88

Time
2:19.45

Time
DQ 10

Time
DNC

Time
2:42.17

Time
2:30.82

Time
2:59.71

Time
DNC

Time
3:18.23

Time
2:15.88

2:19.45
2:30.82
2:42.17
2:59.71
3:18.23

DNC

DNC
DQ 10

FINA Pt
539

486
423
382
345
317
279
251
245
188
179
168
114

FINA Pt
505

FINA Pt
467

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
297

FINA Pt
369

FINA Pt
218

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
162

FINA Pt
505

467
369
297
218
162

50
36.80

37.26
38.54
40.31
41.53
4217
44.65
46.75
46.72
49.87

52.65
59.17

50
29.77

50
29.70

50

50

50
34.74

50
31.27

50
39.06

50

50
4218

50
29.77

29.70
31.27
34.74
39.06
42.18

100
1:04.80

100
1:05.04

100

100

100
1:17.05

100
1:07.96

100
1:25.20

100

100
1:33.45

100
1:04.80

1:05.04
1:07.96
1:17.05
1:25.20
1:33.45

150
1:39.92

150
1:42.32

150

150

150
2:00.79

150
1:47.34

150
2:12.83

150

150
2:27.02

150
1:39.92

1:42.32
1:47.34
2:00.79
2:12.83
2:27.02
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WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sue Geil 51 Co Coventry 3:13.67
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elaine Seager 59 Loughborough 3:17.76
WOMEN Open Age Groug Full Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Sue Geil 51 Co Coventry 3:13.67
2. Elaine Seager 59 Loughborough 3:17.76

EVENT 207 Men/Women Open 50m Freestyle

MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Grou

Place Name Aa
1. Elliotte Ledger 20
2. Adam Tatton 21
3. Callum Hurst 21
4. Nathan Goodridge 23
MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Grou&a
Place Name
1. BenRoberts 25
2. James Allen 28
3. Riordan Barry 25
4. David Westcough 28
5. Daniel Daley 27
MEN 30/34 Yrs Age Groug)
Place Name Aa
1. Luke Pearson 34
2. Gareth Allen 30
3. Ben Clifford 31
MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Grou[g)
Place Name Aa
1. Mike Gibbs 36
Andrew Rourke 38
Steven Millican 37
MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Grou[g)
Place Name Aa
1. William Roberts 43
2. Benjamin Harkin 44
3. Toogood Matt 43
4. Michael Stirzaker 43
5. Tomasz Rybak 42
6. Robert Macey 43
James Barwick 40

MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Groug)
Place Name Aa

1. Graeme Atherton 47
2. Christopher Rix 46
3. Anthony Du Preez 45
4. Andy Cooper 49
5. Gregory Banham 48
6. Darren Mitchell 49
7. Alexander Le Marinel 46
8. Rupert Hough 49
9. Jonathan Leech 46
10. Neil Symons 45
Edward Clayton 46
MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Groulg)
Place Name Aa
1. Paul Clemence 52
2. Steve Langford 53
3. Roy McWhirter 54
Dean McQuade 51
MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Grou[g)
Place Name Aa
1. lan Wilkes 55
2. Jonathan Saunders 56
3. Simon Rigg 55
4. Stuart Hoyle 56
5. John Merchant 58
MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group
Place Name AaD
1. Alan Cooper 61
2. Martin Jennings 64
3. Martyn Finney 64
Martyn Fresher 60
MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Groul:g)
Place Name Aa
1. Trevor Clark 68
2. Neville Barton 68
3. Richsard Woodall 67
4. Lionel Spittle 69

- Full Results
Club

Shrewsbury
TelfordAqua
Newcastle St

Dove Valley

- Full Results

B C & P Mast
Worcester
Kenilworth M
East Leeds
Man & NW Dis

- Full Results
Club

Gloucester M

East Leeds
Shrewsbury

- Full Results
Club

Co Chester

Rugby

Trafford Met

- Full Results
Club

Otter

Warrington M
Newport
Birmingham M
Wantage

Exe Masters

East Leeds

- Full Results
Club
Warrington M
Warrington M
Guildford Ct
Kenilworth M
Co Chester
Kenilworth M
Co Coventry
Dove Valley
Co Sheffield
Co Coventry
Southport

- Full Results
Club

East Leeds
Birmingham M
Kenilworth M

Co Coventry

- Full Results
Club
Loughborough

Co Sheffield

Rugby

Harrogate

Camphill Ed

- Full Results
Club

Kenilworth M

Bo Kirklees

B C & P Mast

Team Anglia

- Full Results
Club

Kenilworth M
Trafford Met

B C & P Mast

B C & P Mast

Time
26.23
26.69
27.19
27.82

Time
24.81
25.33
27.30
29.75
37.39

Time
24.58
25.72
31.16

Time
26.93
DNC
DNC

Time
24.51
25.03
27.07
27.15
27.23
27.37

DNC

Time
25.82
26.11
26.13
26.40
28.96
30.27
30.87
31.64
31.92
36.25

DNC

Time
24.73
28.61
29.54

DNC

Time
27.00
28.42
28.66
29.11
34.25

Time
28.80
30.07
33.32

DNC

Time
30.71
30.97
38.30
38.42

FINA Pt
235

FINA Pt
221

FINA Pt
235

221

FINA Pt
454
430
407
380

FINA Pt
536
504
402
31
156

FINA Pt
551
481
270

FINA Pt
419

FINA Pt
556
522
413
409
405
399

FINA Pt
475
460
459
445
337
295
278
258
251
172

FINA Pt
541
349
317

FINA Pt
416
356
348
332
203

FINA Pt
342
301
221

FINA Pt
282
275
145
144

50
43.30

50
44.98

50
43.30

44.98

100 150
1:3461  2:26.09

100 150
1:35.03  2:27.33

100 150
1:3461  2:26.09

1:35.03  2:27.33
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 2

FINA Pt
185

FINA Pt
158

FINA Pt
556
551
541
536
522
504
481
475
460
459
454
445
430
419
416
413
409
407
405
402
399
380
356
349
348
342
337
332
317
311
301
295
282
278
275
270
258
251
221
203
185
172
158
156
145
144
109

FINA Pt
559
550
419

FINA Pt
486
465
462
458
386
358

FINA Pt
585
482
450
281

FINA Pt
550
291

MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Paul Millington 70  Camphill Ed 35.34
MEN 75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Barry Davies 76 Rugby 37.24
MEN Open Age Group FuII Results
Place Name lub Time
1. William Roberts 43 Otter 24.51
2. Luke Pearson 34 Gloucester M 24.58
3. Paul Clemence 52 EastLeeds 24.73
4. Ben Roberts 25 BC &P Mast 24.81
5. Benjamin Harkin 44 Warrington M 25.03
6. James Allen 28 Worcester 25.33
7. Gareth Allen 30 EastLeeds 25.72
8. Graeme Atherton 47 Warrington M 25.82
9.  Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M 26.11
10. Anthony Du Preez 45 Guildford Ct 26.13
11. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury 26.23
12. Andy Cooper 49  Kenilworth M 26.40
13. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua 26.69
14. Mike Gibbs 36 Co Chester 26.93
15. lan Wilkes 55 Loughborough 27.00
16. Toogood Matt 43 Newport 27.07
17. Michael Stirzaker 43  Birmingham M 27.15
18. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St 27.19
19. Tomasz Rybak 42 Wantage 27.23
20. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M 27.30
21. Robert Macey 43  Exe Masters 27.37
22. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley 27.82
23. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield 28.42
24. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M 28.61
25. Simon Rigg 55 Rugby 28.66
26. Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M 28.80
27. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester 28.96
28. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate 29.11
29. Roy McWhirter 54  Kenilworth M 29.54
30. David Westcough 28 EastLeeds 29.75
31. Martin Jennings 64 Bo Kirklees 30.07
32. Darren Mitchell 49  Kenilworth M 30.27
33. Trevor Clark 68 Kenilworth M 30.71
34. Alexander Le Marinel 46 Co Coventry 30.87
35. Neville Barton 68 Trafford Met 30.97
36. Ben Clifford 31 Shrewsbury 31.16
37. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley 31.64
38. Jonathan Leech 46  Co Sheffield 31.92
39. Martyn Finney 64 BC &P Mast 33.32
40. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed 34.25
41. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed 35.34
42. Neil Symons 45 Co Coventry 36.25
43. Barry Davies 76  Rugby 37.24
44. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis 37.39
45. Richsard Woodall 67 BC &P Mast 38.30
46. Lionel Spittle 69 BC &P Mast 38.42
47. Arthur Lowe 87 Kenilworth M 42.20
Martyn Fresher 60 Team Anglia DNC
Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry DNC
Andrew Rourke 38 Rugby DNC
Edward Clayton 46 Southport DNC
James Barwick 40 EastLeeds DNC
Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met DNC
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sadie Tumer 24 BC &P Mast 27.83
2. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 27.98
3. Emily Knowles 21 Co Chester 30.62
Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS DNC
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Sarah Warwood 25 Brrmmgham M 29.15
2. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M 29.59
3. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 29.64
4. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 29.73
5. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 3149
6. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 32.27
Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield DQ 12
WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time
1. Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met 2141
2. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 29.24
3. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 29.92
4. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 34.97
Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M DNC
Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 BhamMarlins DNC
WOMEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. CarlaKing 39 South Beds 27197
2. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 34.59
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022 Results - Session 2

WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lindsay Houlston 41  Warrington M 29.88 451
2. Joy Ravenhall 43  Kenilworth M 31.29 393
3. Hannah Atkin 43 Trafford Met 3148 386
WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Clu Time FINA Pt
1. Mel McWhirter 49 Ken|Iworth M 29.45 472
2. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met 31.70 378
3. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 32.58 348
4. Jennifer Moore 46  Trafford Met 36.47 248
WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name Time FINA Pt
1. Jeanne Petit 52 Lelc Peng 31.18 397
2. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 33.01 335
3. Caroline Formby 51 Camphill Ed 37.94 220
4. Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M 4348 146

Nicola Idle 51 Co Sheffield DNC

Nina Williams 52 EastLeeds DNC
WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 33.21 329
WOMEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M 31.15 398
2. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS 46.95 116
WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 32.23 360
WOMEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Time FINA Pt
1. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 B C & P Mast 35.18 276
WOMEN Open Age Groug - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Holly Booth 31 Trafford Met 21.41 585
2. Sadie Tumer 24 BC &P Mast 27.83 559
3. CarlaKing 39 South Beds 27.97 550
4. Sophie Hodgson 23 Kenilworth M 27.98 550
5. Sarah Warwood 25 Birmingham M 29.15 486
6. Alison Green 33 Loughborough 29.24 482
7. Mel McWhirter 49  Kenilworth M 29.45 472
8. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M 29.59 465
9. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds 29.64 462
10. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge 29.73 458
11. Lindsay Houlston 41  Warrington M 29.88 451
12. Kim Paginton 31 Co Coventry 29.92 450
13. Emily Knowles 21 Co Chester 30.62 419
14. Suzanne Linton 60 Kenilworth M 31.15 398
15. Jeanne Petit 52 Leic Peng 31.18 397
16. Joy Ravenhall 43 Kenilworth M 31.29 393
17. Hannah Atkin 43 Trafford Met 3148 386
18. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge 31.49 386
19. Mala Rajput-Driver 46  Trafford Met 31.70 378
20. Lindsey Gowland 65 BC &P Mast 32.23 360
21. Rhianne Fisher 26 PerryB&TS 3227 358
22. Sophie Matthews 48 Kenilworth M 32.58 348
23. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough 33.01 335
24. Claire Coventry 56 Co Coventry 3321 329
25. Samantha Caffery 36 Dove Valley 34.59 291
26. Kelly Gallagher 33 PerryB&TS 34.97 281
27. Kathleen Tunnicliffe 70 BC &P Mast 35.18 276
28. Jennifer Moore 46  Trafford Met 36.47 248
29. Caroline Formby 51  Camphill Ed 37.94 220
30. Suzi Graham 50 Kenilworth M 43.48 146
31. Julie Fisher 61 PerryB&TS 46.95 116

Isabelle Harper 21 PerryB&TS DNC

Anna Evans 34 Birmingham M DNC

Nicola Idle 51 Co Sheffield DNC

Nina Williams 52 EastLeeds DNC

Katie Walker-Stabeler 33 B'hamMarlins DNC

Harriet Borthwick 28 Co Sheffield DQ13
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West Midlands Masters Championships 2022

Results - Session 2

EVENT 208 Men/Women Open 200m Medley Team
072+ Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Newcastle St 072+ Newcastle St 1:58.59 27.38 1:01.73 1:32.18
2. Kenilworth M 072+ Kenilworth M 2:08.41 30.30 1:.08.54 1:39.21
120+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Co Chester 120+ Co Chester 2:13.04 38.23 1:15.38 1:44.44
2. Co Sheffield 120+ Co Sheffield 2:15.28 32.12 1:12.24 1:43.43
160+ Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kenilworth M 160+ Kenilworth M 2:01.40 27.63 58.66 1:32.25
2. Co Coventry 160+ Co Coventry 2:24.71 36.02 1:19.44 1:48.36
200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kenilworth M A 200+ Kenilworth M 2:12.31 36.97 1:08.29 1:42.94
2. Kenilworth M B 200+ Kenilworth M 2:21.08 35.99 1:14.40 1:49.27
3. Co Coventry C 200+ Co Coventry 2:21.37 38.51 1:16.57  1:49.90
4.  Co Sheffield 200+ Co Sheffield 2:30.09 45.65 1:25.22 1:56.80
5. BC &P Mast 200+ B C &P Mast 2:30.62 2946  1:16.62  1:53.66
6. Co Coventry B 200+ Co Coventry 2:36.20 3825  1:2219  2:00.16
7. Camphill Ed 200+ Camphill Ed 2:39.66 4437 1:2466  2:01.51
8. Co Coventry A 200+ Co Coventry 2:43.75 40.88  1:29.34  2:08.40
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